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2015 Board ofCommissioners Schedule

The QMninissioners ofthe Housing Authority ofthe City ofAnsoma will meet on the last
Wednesday ofeach month as identified on the foUowing calendar. Meetings will h*k»iH -«•».

C^6640iorattteFred,^

Day

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

# Wednesday
# Wednesday
# Wednesday
# Wednesday

Wednesday
# Wednesday

** Wednesday
** Wednesday

January28,2015
February 25,2015
March 25,2015
April 29,2015
May 27,2015
June 24,2015
July 29,2015
August 26,2015
September 30,2015
October28,2015
November 18,2015
November 18,2015
December 16,2015

me

6:00p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:00p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00p.m.

* femcates Annual Meeting ofthe Board ofCommissioners.

^ SchSei0nerS ***** SChCdUled *C ^ Week °ffte Month due to the HoUdv
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